Our Lady of Peace – Faith Formation
Confirmation grades 9 
Current Community Service opportunities
Contact: Darrell Meyers (darrell.meyers@olp.org) 814-450-3697 to register for these opportunities.

· Sunday Suppers – November 9, 2025. OLP will serve the evening meal at the Church of the Covenant in downtown Erie. Volunteers are needed to help plan, prepare and serve this meal. 3:30pm to approximately 7:00pm. 

· Community of Caring, Annual Coat Drive, St. Paul’s Church, Erie,PA
Wednesday December 3, 2025, 4:00pm to 6:30pm – unloading, unpacking, folding and set up of clothing for distribution.
· Emmaus Soup Kitchen: all times are 3:00pm* (or immediately after school) to 6:00pm
218 East 11th Street, downtown Erie
Monday September 15
Thursday September 18
Thursday October 16
Monday October 20
Monday November 17
Monday December 15
Thursday December 18
Thursday January 15, 2026
Monday January 19
Thursday January 22
Thursday February 19
Monday February 16
Monday March 16
Thursday March 19

· City Mission – Saturday Lunch: all times are 9:30am to 1:00pm. 
September 20
October 18
November 15
December 20
January 17, 2026
February 21
March 21



